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60cm T8 LED tube with microwave motion
sensor - 9W - 100Im/w - 6000K

The 60cm T8 LED Tube with a motion detector is an efficient and versatile lighting option. With a power of 9W and a

high efficiency of 100lm/W, it emits a bright light at an angle of 300°, in cool white tone (6000K). It incorporates a
microwave motion sensor with an On/Off switch, which ensures significant energy savings. Suitable for both
commercial and residential spaces, this LED tube offers durability and convenience.

Product data

Light temperature
Opening angle (°)
Cap

Certs

Energy efficiency class
CRI

Dimmable
Guarantee

IP

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

Power (W)

Sensor

Nominal Voltage (V)
Type of tube

Key

Recommended Use

Service life (h)

lof2

6000K

300

G13

CE, ROHS

F

80-85

No

According to legal warranty: 3 years
P20

6000

900

9

Yes

200 - 240V AC

T8

Cold white

Offices, Commerce, Industry

25,000

4 030mm
-

600mm
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Light temperature : 6000K
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